
External Calendar – February 2025 

 

  

 Tue, Feb 4  

Meet with Assembly Member Steve Bennett 
(Virtual) 

 

 Wed, Feb 5  

 
Meet with Scott White, Commissioner of the 
Virginia State Corporation Commission’s Bureau 
of Insurance (Virtual)  

 
Speak at the Big City Mayors' Biweekly Meeting 
(Virtual) 

 

 Thu, Feb 6  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners (NAIC) 2025 Commissioners’ 
Conference 

 

 Fri, Feb 7  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners (NAIC) 2025 Commissioners’ 
Conference 

 

 Sat, Feb 8  

  
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners (NAIC) 2025 Commissioners’ 
Conference 

 

 Sun, Feb 9  



 

Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners (NAIC) 2025 Commissioners’ 
Conference 

 

 

  Tue, Feb 11  

  Interview with Los Angeles Times  

  
Meet with State Senate Insurance Committee 
Chair Susan Rubio (Virtual) 

 

 Wed, Feb 12  

 Meet with Allstate Insurance Company 

 
Attend the NAIC Government Relations 
Leadership Council Conference Call 

 

 Thu, Feb 13  

 
Meet with the NAIC International Insurance 
Relations (G) Committee 

 

 

 Wed, Feb 19  

 
Meet with California State Assembly Democratic 
Caucus Re: Southern California Wildfires 

 Meet with California Association of REALTORS 

 
Participate in California Latino Legislative Caucus 
Group Photo 

 

 Mon, Feb 24  



 
Participate in the International Association of 
Insurance Supervisors Committee Prep-Call with 
NAIC Staff (Virtual)  

 

 Tue, Feb 25  

 
Meet with California Farm Bureau Federation 
executives 

 
Meet & Greet with Tani Cantil-Sakauye, President 
and Chief Executive Officer of the Public Policy 
Institute of California  

 

 Wed, Feb 26  

 

Convene informal conference meeting with 
California Department of Insurance staff, State 
Farm General executives, and Consumer 
Watchdog executives Re: State Farm General 
Variance 6 pending filings 

 

 Thu, Feb 27  

 
Present at State Senator Monique Limón’s 
Townhall in Santa Barbara 

 

 Fri, Feb 28  

 
Present at the Climate Resilient California and 
Californians Conference (Virtual)  

 

 


